OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICACY (LM/W) 83 - 109
WATTS (W) 37 - 84 COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 2 700, 3 000, 3 500, 4 000
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 3 223 - 8 003 CRI 80+
LED Source
Efficient Chip-on-Board (CoB)
Technology with an 80+ CRI,
neutral white colour respect-

1 Refer to lumen and specification chart.
2 AC option must also be selected when choosing this option.
ORDERING GUIDE
H24Z-L
DIMENSIONS
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are
subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
A1 A2 & A3
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
2 700 K 3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
A1 37
120-277
347
3 223 88 3 335 91 3 489 96 3 530 97
A2 57 5 428 95 5 875 103 6 119 107 6 224 109
A3 84 6 977 83 7 549 90 7 863 94 8 003 95
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
 8.5"
2.6"2.6"
2"2" 2"
12.50"
6.5"
 11.3"
 21.8"
20.3"
6.5" 6.5"
 10.0"  10.0"
 11.3"
 23.3"
20.3"
2.6"
24.55"
20.3"
 8.5"
2.6"2.6"
2"2" 2"
12.50"
6.5"
 11.3"
 21.8"
20.3"
6.5" 6.5"
 10.0"  10.0"
 11.3"
 23.3"
20.3"
2.6"
24.55"
20.3"
H24Z-L  •  Rev. 15/6/2022